Pos. N°

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)

929
913
993
907
975
967
990
939
916
905
912
973
952

Nome

BISI Ernesto
GROSSI Massimo
LATINI Fabrizio
CASSANI Stefano
GHEZZO Aldo
CONVALLE Eugenio
VIZZOTTO Giampaolo
FASOLA Carlo
CINTI Christian
SASSI Giancarlo
VERDE Giuseppe
PIRACCINI Enrico
MERZI Giorgio

Classe

4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN
4 VOPEN

Meeting Epoca in Pista
Autodromo "R. Paletti"
Varano, 22 Maggio 2021
Classifica Vintage Open

Rif.
01:23,405

01:25,100
01:18,958

01:21,668 | 00:00,020

01:21,245
01:21,444
01:21,415
01:19,970
01:32,514
01:41,007
01:26,726
01:41,698
01:37,370

D1

00:00,038
00:00,061
00:00,123

00:00,060
00:00,219
00:00,072
00:00,358
00:00,591
00:00,273
00:01,482
00:00,370
00:01,563

D2

00:00,040
00:00,088
00:00,329
00:00,054
00:00,137
00:00,450
00:00,136
00:00,477
00:00,680
00:00,715
00:01,746
00:01,912
00:02,341

D3

00:00,304
00:00,455
00:00,386
00:00,441
00:00,540
00:00,558
00:00,202
00:00,544
00:00,807
00:00,732
00:01,851
00:02,194
00:02,579

D4

00:00,387
00:00,473
00:00,499
00:00,442
00:00,734
00:00,757
00:00,883
00:01,019
00:01,159
00:01,280
00:01,925
00:02,803
00:02,783

D5

00:00,414
00:00,480
00:00,553
00:01,061
00:00,798
00:00,838
00:00,924
00:01,065
00:01,240
00:02,750
00:02,439
00:03,026
00:03,514

Esposta alle ore

D6

00:00,749
00:00,651
00:00,588
00:01,286
00:01,103
00:01,152
00:01,807
00:01,078
00:01,355
00:03,417
00:02,737
00:04,473
00:04,505

Totale

00:01,932
00:02,208
00:02,478
00:03,304
00:03,372
00:03,974
00:04,024
00:04,541
00:05,832
00:09,167
00:12,180
00:14,778
00:17,285



