

Meeting Epoca in Pista Autodromo "R. Paletti" Varano, 22 Maggio 2021 Classifica Vintage Open



Pos.	N°	Nome	Classe	Rif.	D 1	D 2	D 3	D 4	D 5	D 6	Totale
1)	929	BISI Ernesto	4 VOPEN	01:23,405	00:00,038	00:00,040	00:00,304	00:00,387	00:00,414	00:00,749	00:01,932
2)	913	GROSSI Massimo	4 VOPEN	01:25,100	00:00,061	00:00,088	00:00,455	00:00,473	00:00,480	00:00,651	00:02,208
3)	993	LATINI Fabrizio	4 VOPEN	01:18,958	00:00,123	00:00,329	00:00,386	00:00,499	00:00,553	00:00,588	00:02,478
4)	907	CASSANI Stefano	4 VOPEN	01:21,668	00:00,020	00:00,054	00:00,441	00:00,442	00:01,061	00:01,286	00:03,304
5)	975	GHEZZO Aldo	4 VOPEN	01:21,245	00:00,060	00:00,137	00:00,540	00:00,734	00:00,798	00:01,103	00:03,372
6)	967	CONVALLE Eugenio	4 VOPEN	01:21,444	00:00,219	00:00,450	00:00,558	00:00,757	00:00,838	00:01,152	00:03,974
7)	990	VIZZOTTO Giampaolo	4 VOPEN	01:21,415	00:00,072	00:00,136	00:00,202	00:00,883	00:00,924	00:01,807	00:04,024
8)	939	FASOLA Carlo	4 VOPEN	01:19,970	00:00,358	00:00,477	00:00,544	00:01,019	00:01,065	00:01,078	00:04,541
9)	916	CINTI Christian	4 VOPEN	01:32,514	00:00,591	00:00,680	00:00,807	00:01,159	00:01,240	00:01,355	00:05,832
10)	905	SASSI Giancarlo	4 VOPEN	01:41,007	00:00,273	00:00,715	00:00,732	00:01,280	00:02,750	00:03,417	00:09,167
11)	912	VERDE Giuseppe	4 VOPEN	01:26,726	00:01,482	00:01,746	00:01,851	00:01,925	00:02,439	00:02,737	00:12,180
12)	973	PIRACCINI Enrico	4 VOPEN	01:41,698	00:00,370	00:01,912	00:02,194	00:02,803	00:03,026	00:04,473	00:14,778
13)	952	MERZI Giorgio	4 VOPEN	01:37,370	00:01,563	00:02,341	00:02,579	00:02,783	00:03,514	00:04,505	00:17,285